SECTION V — STANDARD OPERATING PROCEDURES LISTING

A. Response Agency/Individual

SOP No.
MAR-01
MAR-02
MAR-03
MAR-04
MAR-05
MAR-06
MAR-07
MAR-08
MAR-09
MAR-10
MAR-11
MAR-12
MAR-13
MAR-14
MAR-15/16
MAR-17
MAR-18/20
B. Functional Activities
SOP No.
MAR-21
MAR-22
MAR-23
MAR-24
MAR-25

MAR-26/54

Marshfield-Plan

Procedure Title

Board of Selectmen

Emergency Management Agency
Police Department

Fire Department

Public Works Department
School Department

Open

Radiological Officer
Transportation Officer

Shelter Officer

Harbormaster

Special Needs

Communications Officer/RACES
PNPS Community Liaison

Open

Tow Truck Provider

Open

Procedure Title

Public Information
Open

EMS
Documentation Unit
Siren Activation

Open

Part of Plan
Implemented

J.M

C,FHJ

E,F,J
E,J,K
J
J

E,F

Part of Plan
Implemented

G

J,L
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STANDARD OPERATING PROCEDURE LISTING

Part of Plan
SOP No. Procedure Title Implemented
C. Special Facilities
None
D. Shelter Procedures
MAR-41 Shelter Manager J
MAR-43 Retired
MAR-44 Retired
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